Cent Sale
No.

er

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

7

7

Category

CtC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC
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CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC
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CTC
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CTC

KOLKATA VALUATION SALE 07(2025)

Lot No

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

LUKWAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

DHOLLA

Invoice

C1394

C1832

C1911

C1774

C1727

C1744

C1746

C1755

C1756

C1757

C1759

C1771

C1828

C1836

C1909

C1915

C1831

C1912

C1749

C1782

C355.

C362.

C383

C400

C431

C435

C438

C440

C437

C484

C490

C522

C432

483

C489

C537

GP Date

03/12/2024
18/11/2024
30/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
18/11/2024
30/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
23/10/2024
28/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
22/01/2025
12/11/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024

22/01/2025

Grade

BOPL

BOP

BOP

BOPSM

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BPS

BPS

PF

PF

BOP

BOP

BOP

BOP

BOP

BOP

BOP

BOP

BP

BP

BP

BPS

PF

PF

PF

BOP1

PKGS  Total Wt.

00

20/599.9

10{301.6

20/659.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/699.9

20/706.6

20/706.6

20/579.9

10{291.6

00

20/719.9

30/999.9

25|854.9

20/639.9

30/903.2

20/619.9

20/659.9

30/969.9

20/639.9

30/1029.9

30/946.6

20/646.6

30/863.3

20/679.9

20/666.6

20/686.6

8/235.8

TRT/RA/ISO

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

Valuation

180

180

180

190

210

200

210

200

220

210

220

220

225

225

225

160

170

200

200

200

200

210

200

210

200

200

200

210

200

160

200

220

230

160



KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

CtC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CTC
CtC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CtC

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042
0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

0055

SUNTOK

MANOHARI

CHUBWA HIGHGROWN

KELLYDEN

LANGTANGTEA

SHIKARPUR GOLD
SHIKARPUR GOLD

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

SINGHA

C1440

C1889

C2488

C1388

C358

C73
C772

C2036

C2040

C2041

C2042

C2026

C2027

C2028

C2029

C2048

C2049

C2034

C2059

12/11/2024

03/12/2024

13/11/2024

08/11/2024

30/11/2024

24/01/2025
24/01/2025

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

07/02/2025

PF

OF

BPS

BOP

BOPSM

BP
OF

BOP

BOPSM

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

25/854.9

20/666.6

20/519.9

20/979.9

20/666.6

0(0
0(0

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

30/773.3

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED,
1SO 22000:2018,1SO
9001:2015 , HACCP
Codex

210

180

999

999

180

140

150

145

145

145

150

145

150

145

145

145

150



KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL

N OIN NN NN N NN NN

NN IN N NN

CtC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CtC

CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082

0083

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

BAGHPOOKRIE PREMIUM

MANGALMURTIESTATE
MANGALMURTIESTATE
MANGALMURTIESTATE
MANGALMURTIESTATE
MANGALMURTIGOLD
MANGALMURTIGOLD
MANGALMURTIGOLD
MANGALMURTIGOLD
MANGALMURTIGOLD
MANGALMURTIGOLD

AVANICLASSIC24K

AVANICLASSIC24K

AVANI PREMIUM

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA DIAMOND

BARUAPARA ROYAL

BARUAPARA ROYAL

BARUAPARA ROYAL

BARUAPARA ROYAL

JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD

C2558

C2574

C2612

C2619

C2343

C2492

C2546

C2024

C1969

C1217

C1578

C1965

C1960

C1961

C1962

C2026

C1210
C1220
C1081
C1201
C1214
C1235
C1256
C1078
C1226
C1250

C1547

C1550

C1431

C876

C890

C906

C775

C848

Co10

C898

C894

C896

C743

C891

C224
C224
C232
C224
C224

16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
22/01/2025
03/12/2024
22/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025

16/01/2025

16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025

02/12/2024
02/12/2024
18/11/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
16/01/2025
18/11/2024
26/12/2024
16/01/2025
26/12/2024
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
26/12/2024

16/01/2025

16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

BOPSM

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

BP
BP
OF
OF
BP
BP
BP
OF
OF
OF

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BOP

BOPSM

BOP

BP

BP

BP

OF

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BP

BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BP

25/743.3

25/743.3

30/893.3

30/893.3

30/893.3

24/713.3

20/593.3

15/565.8

35/1316.6

20|753.3

20/807.5

40/1033.3

40(1033.3

40/1033.3

40(1033.3

42(1085.3

30/863.3
30/863.3
20/573.3
26/747.3
20/513.3
30/773.3
20/513.3
26/669.3
22|565.3
35/903.3

00

0(0

30/759.9

35/1253.3

35/1253.3

25/893.3

25/879.9

28/1001.3

28/1001.3

35/1253.3

35/1113.3

35/1113.3

26/825.3

25|793.3

32/921.3
21/602.3
22/631.3
24/689.3
25/718.3

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

180

190

200

200

200

200

200

160

170

200

200

180

170

180

175

165

180
185
185
180
165
160
165
170
165
160

170

140

150

140

150

150

150

145

150

150

155

155

160
160
160
170
170



KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

N NN N NN

CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC

CTC

CTC

CtC

CTC

CtC

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

3019

JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD

GOALTULI

GOALTULI

GOALTULI

GOALTULI

POWAI HIGH GROWN

DOOLAHAT

DOOLAHAT

LUKWAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

SALONAH

MANOHARI

KAKAJAN

POWAIL

KELLYDEN

KELLYDEN

KELLYDEN

KELLYDEN

KELLYDEN

C232
C232
C224
C232
C232

C1140

C1142

C1130

C1131

C1487

DC1360

DC1361

DC1412

DC1748

DC1750

DC1754

DC1762

DC1776

DC1751

DC1769

DC1833

DC1135

D2645

D2451

D1473

D1567

D1552

D1602

D1612

16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025

02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024

02/12/2024

16/01/2025

29/11/2024
29/11/2024
03/12/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
18/11/2024

03/12/2024

05/12/2024

27/09/2024

18/11/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

30/11/2024

02/12/2024

BP
BP
OF
OF
OF

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BP

PF

DUST

DUST

D1

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST1

D1

CD1

PD1

D1

D1

D1

26/747.3
24/689.3
26/747.3
26/747.3
23|660.3

0(0

00

30/766.6

30/766.6

1/25

7/253.8

10{364.8

16/663.8

20/767.7

20/767.7

20/767.7

20/767.7

20/767.7

20/787.7

20/787.7

20/787.7

20/731.8

40(1351.8

40(1379.4

20/747.7

20/711.8

20/711.8

30/1071.8

20/711.8

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE
CERTIFIED, TRUSTEA
CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

170
170
170
170
165

155

155

210

250

250

160

200

200

200

200

210

210

200

220

140

130

120

150

130

130

125

125



KOL

KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL
KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL
KOL

KOL
KOL
KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

KOL

NN N NN

NN NN

N NN NN

DUST

DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST
DUST
DUST

DUST

DUST
DUST

ORTHODOX
ORTHODOX
ORTHODOX

ORTHODOX

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARIJEELING

DARJEELING

3020

3021
3022
3023
3024
3025

3026

3027

3028
3029
3030

3031

3032
3033

5001
5002
5003

5004

8001

8002

8003

8004

8005

8006

8007

8008

8009

8010

8011

KELLYDEN

SERISPORE
KATLICHERRA
UDARBUND
UDARBUND
UDARBUND

SOMA

SVARNA

MANGALMURTIESTATE
MANGALMURTIESTATE
JOKAIBARI24CARATGOLD

CHUBWA HIGHGROWN

MENOKA
SATISPUR

HATTIGORHIGHGROWN.
SATISPUR
SUNTOK

LATTAKOOJAN.

MISSION HILL

MISSION HILL

POOBONG

POOBONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

D1636

DC540
KLC803
D566
D568
D569

D2202

D2181

D1076
D1111
D178

0D2401

0D1256
OR462

OR5354
OR432
OR1783

OR3886

D1388

DJ389

DJ182

DJ187

DJ181

DJ182

DJ183

DJ184

DJ186

DJ155

DJ156

03/12/2024

30/11/2024
18/11/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024

26/12/2024

30/12/2024

22/01/2025
22/01/2025
03/12/2024

13/11/2024

03/12/2024
16/01/2025

12/12/2024
29/12/2024
10/12/2024

11/12/2024

27/12/2024

27/12/2024

23/12/2024

23/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

26/12/2024

10/01/2025

10/01/2025

D1

PD
CD
RD
RD

DUST

PD

PD
PD
DUST

OCD

OD
OD

BPS(0)
SFTGFOP1
STGFOP

GBOP1

GOF

GOF

FTGFOP1

FTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

SFTGFOP1

10/354.8

31/1169.8
20/787.7
12|477.4
14|557.4
14/557.4

20/515.9

30/775.9

25/715.3
23/657.3
25/637.7

10{392.2
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RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED
, TRUSTEA
CERTIFIED, ISO
22000/2005

RAINFOREST
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED,
ORGANIC

RAINFOREST
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RAINFOREST
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RAINFOREST
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RAINFOREST
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RAINFOREST
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170
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580



KOL
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KOL
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DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING

DARJEELING
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8014

8015
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8017
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8033
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8036
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RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG

RINGTONG
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RINGTONG
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MULLOOTAR
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DJ76
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DJ71
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DJ127
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10/01/2025
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14/09/2024
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SFTGFOP1
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RAINFOREST
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